Mondays - Fridays SCHOOLDAYS ONLY

Lingfield Common Road 0740
Lingfield, War Memorial 0747
Lingfield, Saxby’s Lane 0750
Staffhurst Wood, The Royal Oak 0800
Merle Common 0803
Hurst Green, Holland Road 0808
Hurst Green, Pollards Oak Shops == 0812
Pollards Wood Road 0816
Oxted, Station Road East == 0825

Oxted, Station Road East ==
Pollards Wood Road

Hurst Green, Pollards Oak Shops ==
Hurst Green, Mill Lane

Merle Common

Staffhurst Wood, The Royal Oak
Lingfield, Saxby’s Lane

Lingfield, War Memorial

Z - STARTS FROM OR CONTINUES TO REDHILL AS ROUTE 410

SOUTHDOWN BUSES @&

1540
1546
1549
1551
1555
1558
1608
1612

From 8th March 202 |
01342719619 “B southdown.net




