Mondays - Fridays SCHOOLDAYS ONLY

Lingfield Common Road	07 4 0
Lingfield, War Memorial	0747
Lingfield, Saxby's Lane	0750
Staffhurst Wood, The Royal Oak	0800
Merle Common	0803
Hurst Green, Holland Road	0808
Hurst Green, Pollards Oak Shops ₹	0812
Pollards Wood Road	0816
Oxted, Station Road East ₹	0825
	7

	Z
Oxted, Station Road East ₹	1540
Pollards Wood Road	1546
Hurst Green, Pollards Oak Shops ₹	15 4 9
Hurst Green, Mill Lane	1551
Merle Common	1555
Staffhurst Wood, The Royal Oak	1558
Lingfield, Saxby's Lane	1608
Lingfield, War Memorial	1612

Z - STARTS FROM OR CONTINUES TO REDHILL AS ROUTE 410